Rockhampton Wednesday 30 June, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 THE REAL GROUP PRESENTS WILLIAM PIKE Maiden

Handicap

1500 metres $18500
02 Boom Raider(Tom Button) Ryan Wiggins
05 Exalted(Fred Smith) Adam Sewell
06 Gold Chorus(Stephen O'Shea) Chris Whiteley
07 Under The Pump(Michael L Evans) Nathan
Fazackerley
08 Refutation(Phillip Pengelly) Brad Pengelly
09 Fleetingly(Adrian Coome) Matthew
McGillivray
10 Max'n'mat(Alan Jones) Ms Wendy Peel
11 Avesum Pixie Dust(Matt Boland) Jackson
Murphy
12 Thorben(Ian Prizeman) Marnu
Potgieter

12:44PM

8
11
10
12

2 COLIN & RUBY DODSON MEMORIAL Class 6 Handicap

01
02
03
04

1100 metres $18500
The Egyptian(Clinton Taylor) Ryan Wiggins
Fanaar (NZ)(Peter Fleming) Adam Sewell
Princess Rules(Nick Walsh) Ron Stewart
Sanglier(Jared Wehlow) Matthew
McGillivray

05
07
08

09

Belzu(Alan Jones)
Emma's Jet(Stephen Rundle)
Lingalonga Lass(Darryl Johnston)

Ms Wendy Peel
James Baker

Marnu
Potgieter

Scorcha(Tim Cook) Chris Mclver

TAB CALCUTTA - 8 JULY QTIS Two-Year-Old &

Three-Year-Old Maiden Handic
1100 metres QTIS: $30500, Non QTIS: $12000

01

02
03
04
05
07

Tabman(Tom Smith) Matthew

McGillivray
Blue Jacket(Phillip Pengelly) Brad Pengelly
Kasinova Kid(Jared Wehlow) Ryan Wiggins
Manifica(Stephen O'Shea) Chris Whiteley
Devilsprediction(Zoe Hohn) James Baker
Secret King(Graham Banks) Nathan

Fazackerley

01:19PM

© N b

01:54PM

12
10
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57.0

56.5
56.0

56.0
54.5

54.0

60.5
58.5
58.0
57.0

56.5
56.5
54.0

54.0

59.0

57.5
57.5
57.5
57.0
57.0

08 Whoa Lola(Allan A Clark)
09 I'm Strolling(Nick Walsh)
10 Begs Belief(John O'Sing)
11  Romantique(Shane Sigvart)

12 Taken By Theft(John O'Sing)

Ms Wendy Peel
Ron Stewart
Adam Sewell

Nathan
Thomas

Jackson
Murphy

13
14
9
1

11

2021 CLUB 150 APPRECIATION RATINGS BAND 0 - 55

Handicap
1300 metres $18500

01  Mystery Element(Lyle Wright)
02 Provocative Man(James Baker)
04 Rocky Poet(Fred Smith)

05 High I Cue(Adrian Coome)

07 My Diamond Girl(Jared Wehlow)
08 Coop's Star(Jared Wehlow)

10  Zatorio(Phillip Burke)

11 No More Bids(Jason Devine)

PAVSCORP ROCKHAMPTON CUP RACEDAY - 10 JULY

BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
1050 metres

01 Slaydem(Jared Wehlow)
02 Krispy Kev(Pat Brennan)

$18500

03 Elegant Zous(Adrian Coome)
04  Astral Odyssey(Ross Shannon)

05 Bondi Beau(Chris Attard)
06 Done It Again(Ross Meek)
07 Bound to Me(Ross Meek)

09 All Native(Glenda Bell)

10  Our Stormy Girl(Peter Fleming)
11  Rosaire(Glenda Bell)

13 Malvagio(Raymond West)

15 (EM)Kaapow(Jason Devine)

Ms Wendy Peel
James Baker
Brad Pengelly
Chris Whiteley
Ryan Wiggins
Matthew
McGillivray

Jackson
Murphy
Chris Mclver

Ryan Wiggins
Matthew
McGillivray

Nathan
Fazackerley

Marnu
Potgieter

Brad Pengelly
Ms Wendy Peel

Nathan
Thomas

Chris Whiteley
James Baker
Chris Mclver
Adam Sewell

Jackson
Murphy

02:29PM

10
7
5
3
8
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2

1

03:04PM

4
1
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54.5
54.5

54.5

59.0
59.0
58.0
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54.5

54.0
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61.0

60.5

59.5

59.5
59.0
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56.5
56.5
55.5
55.0
54.0

6 WENDY MULRY TRAVEL ROCKHAMPTON CUP TOUR QTIS

Three-Year-0Old Handicap
1400 metres QTIS: $30500, Non QTIS: $12000

02
03
05

07
08
09

10

Natural Emperor(Tom Smith) Ryan Wiggins
Ask Me Tomorrow(Tom Smith) Brad Pengelly
Sharindi(Adrian Coome) Matthew

McGillivray

Chris Mclver
Ron Stewart

Nathan
Thomas

Ms Wendy Peel

Ollie's Stand(Peter Fleming)
She's Imperial(Ricky Vale)
Missy Mile(John Manzelmann)

Palate(Peter Fleming)

03:39PM

5
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10
1
9
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54.0
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7 POMPANO SEAFOOD DELI@CALLAGHAN PARK Fillies & Mares
BENCHMARK 70 Handi

01
03
06

07

08

1300 metres $18500

Bold Eos(Jared Wehlow) Ryan Wiggins
Taraki(Graeme Green) Chris Whiteley

Just Jessie(Jared Wehlow) Jackson
Murphy

Miss Too Fly(Adrian Coome) Matthew
McGillivray

Zaiteki(John Dann) Nathan
Thomas

09
10
11

Hidden Goddess(Tim Cook)
Double Em(Tim Cook)
Ornate(Ricky Vale)

Chris Mclver
Ms Wendy Peel
Adam Sewell

8 TAB TATTERSALL'S GOLD CUP OPEN Handicap

1600 metres $30000
01  Absolut Artie(Ricky Vale) Ryan Wiggins
02 Barachiel(Jim O'Shea) Chris Whiteley
03 The Tax Accountant(Tom Button)  Brad Pengelly
04 Fly For Yulong (IRE)(Jared Nathan
Wehlow) Thomas
05 Stubai(Ricky Vale) Ron Stewart
08 Electrified(Jared Wehlow) Matthew
McGillivray
09 Sayl (GB)(Ricky Vale) Marnu
Potgieter

04:14PM

3
2
1

11
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4
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10  Inching Closer(Matt Boland) Jackson 3 54.0
Murphy
11  Steelz Time(Adrian Coome) Adam Sewell 2 54.0

Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




